Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken

Askew Realty Group Lisa Askew 131 Hwy 25 E Newport 423-237-3779 lisaaskew3@gmail.com 2/15/2023
PARKSIDE REAL ESTATE LLC Ronnie Bilbrey 1011 East Parkway Gatlinburg 865-654-9811 RonniesMountainProperties@yahoo.com 2/15/2023
Keller Williams Smoky Mountains Cody Blake 219 Corporate Place Alcoa 865-208-1118 codyblake@kw.com 3/4/2025
Century 21 Legacy Maryann Bogenberger 3224 East Parkway Gatlinburg (865) 973-1043 maryann@livinginthesmokies.com 5/15/2024
Ted Jordan Realty Janis Canterbury 3781 WEARS VALLEY RD Sevierville (865) 428-6294 Janis_SellsRealEstate@yahoo.com 5/15/2024
Monarch Realty Devin Cowell 2533 Sand Pike Blvd #3, Pigeon Forge 865-323-9166 devincowell@gmail.com 5/15/2024
Monarch Realty Penny Cowell 2533 Sand Pike Blvd #3 Pigeon Forge 865-850-4427 pcintennessee@gmail.com 3/4/2025
Century 21 Patsy Cureton 3224 East Parkway Gatlinburg 865-322-2892 pcuretonc21@yahoo.com 2/15/2023
Coldwell Banker Wallace Dolly Darnell 9420 S. Northshore Drive Knoxville 865-805-3700 dollylovestn@gmail.com 2/15/2023
Crye-Leike Realtors South Grady DeBerry 2672 Teaster Lane Pigeon Forge 865-316-4073 gradydeberryrealtor@gmail.com 2/15/2023
eXp Realty Deanna Dellinger 1235 East Pkwy #8 Gatlinburg 865-680-4446 deanna@deannadellinger.com 3/4/2025
Prime Mountain Properties Elisa DiChristina 2946 WINFIELD DUNN PKWY STE 111  Kodak 865-500-9421 elisa@cozysmokymtnliving.com 2/15/2023
Keller Williams Smoky Mountains April Flasher 100 E MAIN ST STE 500 Sevierville 813-244-4716 aflasher82@gmail.com 3/4/2025
Keller Williams 865 977 0770 Gina Grah 219 Corporate Place Alcoa 865207 2438 Gina@GinaGrah.com 7/6/2021
The Art of Real Estate Austin Greco 1303 Hickory Lane Dandridge 740.632.3336 austin@theartteam.net 5/15/2024
Pinnacle Real Estate Lisa Hatfield 322 CONLEY DR Sevierville (865) 429-2121 l.hatfield@yahoo.com 5/15/2024
Colonial Real Estate, Inc Roger Heath 3049 VETERANS BLVD Pigeon Forge 865-203-5875 rogerheathrealtor@gmail.com 2/15/2023
Exit Realty Pros Kenneth Herod 3278 Wears Valley Rd #7780 Sevierville (865) 963-5204 kenherod@gmail.com 5/15/2024
Exit Realty Pros Lisa Herod 3278 Wears Valley Rd #7780 Sevierville (865) 963-5204 lisaherod.realtor@gmail.com 5/15/2024
KES Realty, LLC Aubrey Jones 847 Lakeshore Drive Dandridge 865-850-3332 aubrey@kesrealty.com 2/15/2023
Colonial Real Estate, Inc Hughey Joshua 3049 Veterans Blvd Pigeon Forge 931-580-0980 josh.hughey@colonialproperties.com 5/15/2024
Prime Mountain Properties Karen Lay 807 B Dolly Parton Parkway Sevierville 865-640-8070 karensells_realestate@aol.com 2/15/2023
Holy Smokys Property Management Alicia Lewis 309-338-4064 holysmokyspropertymanagement@gmail.com 3/4/2025
Smart Realty Michael Maltese 141 N MARTINWOOD RD Knoxville 865-654-7777 MikeMaltese@LuxuryTennesseeHomes.com 2/15/2023
Your Home Sold Guaranteed Realty Tim McCormack 10420 KINGSTON PIKE STE B Knoxville 865-312-2225 tim@theartteam.net 2/15/2023
CENTURY 21 MVP Shannon McRoberts 209 E Main St, Sevierville Sevierville 865-484-6797 shannonmrealestate@gmail.com 2/15/2023
Monarch Realty Heidi Mobley 2533 Sand Pike Blvd #3 Pigeon Forge 865-366-6528 hmobley2990@gmail.com 2/15/2023
Exit Realty of the Smokies Tamara Moon 3662 Douglas Dam Road Sevierville (865) 412-3543 tamaramoon333@gmail.com 5/15/2024
KES REALTY, LLC Brandi Moore 847 Lakeshore Drive Dandridge 865-344-2316 brandi@kesrealty.com 2/15/2023
New Direction Real Estate, Llc Josh Norris 1712 LONGVIEW DR, Sevierville 865-599-2886 joshnorristn@gmail.com 2/15/2023
Keller Williams Smoky Mountains Sandy Owens 100 E MAIN ST STE 500 Sevierville 865-919-8785 sandyowens@kw.com 2/15/2023
Mountain Home Realty Vera Prodanov 1989 Winfield Dunn Pkwy, Ste. 6 Sevierville 206-293-9641 thisisveraprodanov@gmail.com 3/4/2025
Jet Real Estate Laura Qualantone 3959 Parkway Pigeon Forge 386-847-3374 laura@jetrealestate.com 3/4/2025
Vista Realty Yanina Reinoso 444 Connaster Ln Sevierville 865-722-0608 vyaninadrealestate@gmail.com 3/4/2025
Keller Williams Maryville Austin Slover 219 CORPORATE PL Maryville 865-755-6144 AustinlsMyRealtor@gmail.com 2/15/2023
United Real Estate Solutions Elayne Smith 308 N Peters Rd Ste 225 Knoxville 865-748-5982 dreamhometn@yahoo.com 7/6/2021
simpliHOM Randi Smith 200 Prosperity Dr Knoxville (865) 333-2343 yournexttnhome@gmail.com 3/4/2025
Askew Realty Group Amber Smith 131 Hwy 25E, Newport Newport 423-721-0326 ambersmith.arg@gmail.com 2/15/2023
Colonial Real Estate, Inc Vickie Stanton 3049 VETERANS BLVD Pigeon Forge 865-406-6447 vickie@colonialproperties.com 2/15/2023
CENTURY 21 MVP Deborah Teague 209 E Main St Sevierville (865) 318-0427 dteaguesells@gmail.com 5/15/2024
EXIT TENNESSEE REALTY PROS Clarke Tefft 1338 Parkway Rd, Suite 2 Sevierville 843-422-9060 clarkemtefft@gmail.com 2/15/2023
The Real Estate Firm Ed Thomas 707 Dolly Parton Parkway Sevierville 507-581-6341 edthomas1230@gmail.com 2/15/2023
Mountain Realty Group Neva Waite 3240 Wears Valley Rd Sevierville 865-607-1061 Neva.LoveWhereulLive@gmail.com 3/4/2025
The Real Estate Firm Whittani Walden 707 Dolly Parton Parkway Sevierville 865-765-2519 whittaniwalden@gmail.com 2/15/2023

William Whisnant 132 E MACON LN Seymour whisnantl@aol.com 2/15/2023
RE/Max Terri Williams 2040 Winfield Dunn Pkwy Sevierville 865-392-5885 terriwilliams@remax.net 3/4/2025
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